

Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive, #04-01, #04-02 &
#07-03, Sin Ming Autocity
575722

Insurer Reference: TP-SJV 890M
Repairer Reference: 71671
Date calculated: 24/03/2021 1:19 PM

Full Report
Registration: GBH 628Z
Printed: 24/03/2021 1:19 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Jenny Lim	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:	TP-SJV 890M	Date of Incident:	28/10/20
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer:	NISSAN
Model:	CABSTAR
Sub Model:	BASE MODEL
Model Sheet Number:	71 94 01
Registration:	GBH 628Z
VIN number:	
Odometer:	4366

Model Specs

FROM 01.2017	AIR CONDITIONING	FOG LAMPS	3.0 LTR 110KW
SINGLE CAB	TWO COAT METALLIC	PREPARE OFF VEHICLE	

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
UA10A1)	R + R FRONT BUMPER		6.0	25.20
UA10A1)	RENEW FRONT BUMPER (REMOVED)		2.0	8.40
NO NUMBER	R + R TYPE BADGE		3.0	12.60
RE20A1)	R + R RIGHT HEADLAMP		5.0	21.00
	(FRONT GRILLE REMOVED)			
	INCLUDES: REQUIRED COVERS			
	REMOVE AND REFIT.			
	ADJUST HEADLAMPS.			
NO NUMBER	R + R FRONT VENTILATION GRILLE		2.0	8.40
NO NUMBER	R + R BADGE NISSAN		3.0	12.60
0900	FRONT PANEL REPAIR		20.0*	84.00
Labour Cost		Hrs	WU	
Panel / Mechanical Labour		4.10	41.0	172.20
Total of Labour				172.20

Paint

Paint Work		SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h	
Code	Description - TWO COAT METALLIC		WU	Price SGD
	FRONT AIR GRILLE NEW PART PAINT K1R		5.0	
	FRONT PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%		16.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0410	FRONT AIR GRILLE NEW PART PAINT K1R	13.28
0900	FRONT PANEL REPAIR PAINTING <50%	25.52

Labour Cost - Paint

		Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor	42.00 SGD/h			
Time Paint			21.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal		2.50	25.0	105.00
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic		0.50	5.0	21.00
Total	10 WU/h	5.10	51.0	214.20

Material Cost - Paint

	Price SGD
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R	13.28
Repair Painting	25.52
Material-constant Metal Preparation	28.60
Material-constant Plastic	9.00
Total	76.40

Spare Parts

				prices as at 2015-06-01/01
Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
0431	BADGE	99081 MB40C	Original	28.00
0432	BADGE MODEL	65092 LC65B	Original	55.00
0410	FRONT AIR GRILLE	62320 LC60A	Original	275.00
0281	FRONT BUMPER	62022 LC10B	Original	495.00
0257	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	KNPL3	Original	0.00
0562	RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY	26010 LC65A	Original	285.00
f: OEM Parts	Savings			0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts	Subtotal			1,138.00
u: Used parts	Total			1,138.00

Extras

Code	Description	Price SGD
1000	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	25.00*
	Total Extras	25.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	1,138.00	
Total Parts		1,138.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 41.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	172.20	
Total of Labour		172.20
Total Of Extras		25.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 51.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	214.20	
Material Cost	76.40	
Total Paint Including Material		290.60
Repair Cost Excludes GST		1,625.80
GST (+7.0%)		113.81
Repair Cost Included GST		1,739.61

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.